

CS DJ 59633/16
KUNDAN LAL Vs. SATISH TYAGI AND ORS
07.11.2022

Present: Ms. Shyama, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Pariyanka, Proxy Counsel for defendant.
Sh. Parvesh Tyagi, relatives of Sh. Satish Kumar
Tyagi in person.

Heard. Perused.

Amended memo of parties to be filed on or before
NDOH.

Adjournment sought to file the income certificate of
Lrs of plaintiff. Allowed.

Put up on 02.01.2023.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/07.11.2022