

CS DJ 59633/16
KUNDAN LAL Vs. SATISH TYAGI AND ORS
05.06.2023.

Present: Sh. N K Sharma, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Virender Singh, Ld. counsel for defendants.

Heard. Perused.

Adjournment sought by plaintiff as he has applied
for certified copy and seeks adjournment. Allowed.

Put up on 11.09.2023.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/05.06.2023.